ATTACHMENT A

CITY OF NANAIMO
"W}
2021 GRANT APPLICATIONS

NEW GRANTS RECENTLY ANNOUNCED

Grant Program
Canada Healthy Communities Initiative - First Intake
Canada Healthy Communities Initiative - Second Intake
Strengthening Communities' Services

Grand Total

GRANTS IN PROGRESS

Grant Program
Canada Healthy Communities Initiative - First Intake
Canada Healthy Communities Initiative - Second Intake
Strengthening Communities' Services

Grand Total

GRANTS WITH UPCOMING DEADLINES - no applications anticipated

Grant Program
Energy Efficiency and Recovery Funding - FCM
ParticipACTION Community Better Challenge
Community Emergency Preparedness Fund 2021 - Flood Risk Assessment, Mapping & Mitigation Planning UBCM
CO-OP Community Spaces Program
Poverty Reduction 2021 - UBCM
Community Resiliency Investment - FireSmart Economic Recovery Fund UBCM
Grand Total

GRANT APPLICATIONS SUBMITTED

Grant Program
Investing in Canada Infrastructure Program - British Columbia - COVID-19 Provincial Infrastructure Program
Kal Tire Replay Fund
Municipal Asset M. nent Program (MAMP) - FCM - first intake
Adaptation, Resilience and Disaster Mitigation (ARDM) Program
BC Hydro ReGreening Program
Investing in Canada Infrastructure Program - British Columbia - Community, Culture and Recreation Infrastructure
Investing in Canada Infrastructure Program - British Columbia - Clean BC Communities
Grand Total

GRANTS APPROVED/AWARDED

Grant Program
Community Resiliency Investment - FireSmart Community Funding & Supports UBCM
Grand Total

UNSUCCESSFUL GRANT APPLICATIONS

Grant Program
Community Economic Recovery Infrastructure Program
Community Economic Recovery Infrastructure Program
Grand Total

February 26, 2021

City Initiative
Lighting of E & N Trailway
TBD - meeting scheduled for Mar 15 to determine eligible projects
TBD - meeting to be held Mar 2 to determine eligible projects

City Initiative
Lighting of E & N Trailway
TBD - meeting scheduled for Mar 15 to determine eligible projects
TBD - meeting to be held Mar 2 to determine eligible projects

City Initiative
none identified
none identified
none identified
none identified
none identified
none identified

City Initiative
Generators for Beban Park Complex and Water Treatment Plant
Harewood Cenntenial Park Playground
Level of Service Study - Asphalt
Seabold Drive and Ptarmigan Way Drainage Upgrade project
Protection Island Park replanting
Artificial Turf Field Harewood Centennial Park
Beban Park Leisure Pool Air Handling Units

City Initiative
FireSmart Projects

City Initiative
Long Lake Paddling and Rowing Center
Rotary Bowl Track Replacement

Submission Deadline
3/9/2021
6/25/2021
4/16/2021

Submission Deadline
3/9/2021
6/25/2021
4/16/2021

Submission Deadline
3/1/2021
2/26/2021
2/26/2021
3/1/2021
3/5/2021
3/19/2021

Date Results Expected
summer 2021
4/30/2021
summer 2021
4/30/2021
5/31/2021
summer 2021
summer 2021

Date Approved
2/26/2021
Total
1,000,000
1,000,000
$ 2,000,000

Total
250,000
250,000

2,500,000

$ 3,000,000

$

$

$

Total
250,000
250,000

2,500,000
3,000,000

Total

1,000
150,000
150,000

25,000
150,000
476,000

Total
1,594,765
28,520
50,000
772,000
7,500
3,280,000
686,840

$ 6,419,625

$

Total
49,380
49,380



