ATTACHMENT A



2021 GRANT APPLICATIONS

February 26, 2021

NEW GRANTS RECENTLY ANNOUNCED

Grant Program	City Initiative	Submission Deadline	Total
Canada Healthy Communities Initiative - First Intake	Lighting of E & N Trailway	3/9/2021	250,000
Canada Healthy Communities Initiative - Second Intake	TBD - meeting scheduled for Mar 15 to determine eligible projects	6/25/2021	250,000
Strengthening Communities' Services	TBD - meeting to be held Mar 2 to determine eligible projects	4/16/2021	2,500,000
Grand Total			\$ 3,000,000

GRANTS IN PROGRESS

Grant Program	City Initiative	Submission Deadline	Total
Canada Healthy Communities Initiative - First Intake	Lighting of E & N Trailway	3/9/2021	250,000
Canada Healthy Communities Initiative - Second Intake	TBD - meeting scheduled for Mar 15 to determine eligible projects	6/25/2021	250,000
Strengthening Communities' Services	TBD - meeting to be held Mar 2 to determine eligible projects	4/16/2021	2,500,000
Grand Total			\$ 3,000,000

GRANTS WITH UPCOMING DEADLINES - no applications anticipated

Grant Program	City Initiative	Submission Deadline	Total
Energy Efficiency and Recovery Funding - FCM	none identified	3/1/2021	-
ParticipACTION Community Better Challenge	none identified	2/26/2021	1,000
Community Emergency Preparedness Fund 2021 - Flood Risk Assessment, Mapping & Mitigation Planning UBCM	none identified	2/26/2021	150,000
CO-OP Community Spaces Program	none identified	3/1/2021	150,000
Poverty Reduction 2021 - UBCM	none identified	3/5/2021	25,000
Community Resiliency Investment - FireSmart Economic Recovery Fund UBCM	none identified	3/19/2021	150,000
Grand Total		Ş	476,000

GRANT APPLICATIONS SUBMITTED

Grant Program	City Initiative	Date Results Expected	Total
Investing in Canada Infrastructure Program - British Columbia - COVID-19 Provincial Infrastructure Program	Generators for Beban Park Complex and Water Treatment Plant	summer 2021	1,594,765
Kal Tire Replay Fund	Harewood Cenntenial Park Playground	4/30/2021	\$ 28,520
Municipal Asset Management Program (MAMP) - FCM - first intake	Level of Service Study - Asphalt	summer 2021	50,000
Adaptation, Resilience and Disaster Mitigation (ARDM) Program	Seabold Drive and Ptarmigan Way Drainage Upgrade project	4/30/2021	772,000
BC Hydro ReGreening Program	Protection Island Park replanting	5/31/2021	7,500
Investing in Canada Infrastructure Program - British Columbia - Community, Culture and Recreation Infrastructure	Artificial Turf Field Harewood Centennial Park	summer 2021	3,280,000
Investing in Canada Infrastructure Program - British Columbia - Clean BC Communities	Beban Park Leisure Pool Air Handling Units	summer 2021	686,840
Grand Total			\$ 6,419,625

GRANTS APPROVED/AWARDED

Grant Program	City Initiative	Date Approved	Total
Community Resiliency Investment - FireSmart Community Funding & Supports UBCM	FireSmart Projects	2/26/2021	49,380
Grand Total		Ś	49.380

UNSUCCESSFUL GRANT APPLICATIONS

Grant Program	City Initiative	Total
Community Economic Recovery Infrastructure Program	Long Lake Paddling and Rowing Center	1,000,000
Community Economic Recovery Infrastructure Program	Rotary Bowl Track Replacement	1,000,000
Grand Total		\$ 2,000,000